Teacher

Initial:

LSW

CHIU

CKK

MAK,

cwy

MAN

TYF/ICYY

WTC

LAM

PANG

KLA:

Chinese Language

Education

English Language
Education

Mathematics

Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

PSHE Education

Science Education

Science Education

Form:

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

Class / Subject
Group:

= (£4k)

F3 Eng (whole
form)

F3 Math (whole
form

F3 Hist (whole
form)

F3 SEBS (whole
form)

F3 Geog (whole
form)

= (24R)

F3 Chem (whole
form)

F3 Phy (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

1RE (FREM) RXEHRIIER,
2. 1A15/5 L3RAT, EE (FREIZE)
LR TR, 3. BREERINEEZ=
+5o8E,

Leisure & Hobbies

Ch.6,2 Special Lines in Triangles &

Ch.6.3B Centres of Triangles

Cold War

Economic concepts

Revision Quiz 2 on Natural hazards

and Natural resources

FE—ERF5HE1(1953~1957)

Useful Materials from Crude Oil Part Ill

More examples on lens

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment/ Student Access Submission

Assessment: Platform(s): Deadline (if
applicable):

Reading Material (Files/URL), eClass Classroom,  15/05/2020

Homework / Writing / Reflection, Google Classroom

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom,  15/05/2020

Webpage, Homework / Writing / Edpuzzle, Newsela

Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Video / Webpage, Homework / Google Classroom 17/05/2020

Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection, WB ' eClass Classroom 17/05/2020

p. 36 - 38

Homework / Writing / Reflection eClass Classroom 17/05/2020

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / School Gmail, 18/05/2020

Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Subject Whatsapp

Google form Group, Google form

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Google Classroom,

Webpage Google Sites

Reading Material (Files/URL), Google Classroom 17/05/2020

Homework / Writing / Reflection,

Zoom live lesson

Video / Webpage, online Zoom Google Classroom, W 17/05/2020

lesson

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2N+ ER205

2 hrs

2 hrs

1hr

1 hr 30 mins

1hr

Submission Method

(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

The answer will be
checked after school
resumes.

eClass Classroom

Google form

Google Classroom

Learning Period:

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5



SOL

LHW

Science Education S3

Technology
Education

S3

F3 Bio (whole
form)

F3 CL (whole
form)

Non-infectious disease: Cardiovascular Assessment / Quiz / Test

diseases (1) Fill in the student notes
p.3 (2) online quiz

Developing Android Apps with App
Inventor

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
http://gg.gg/ust-
appinventor-project

18/05/2020

26/05/2020

30 mins

15 hrs

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

11/5-17/5

11/5-17/5



