KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period
Chinese Language Education	S3	中三中文(全級)	1. 溫習《不求甚解》課文討論工作紙。 2. 於15/5上課前,預習《享福與吃苦》 並完成工作紙。3. 每早閱讀課外圖書三 十分鐘。	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	15/05/2020	2小時+毎早20分鐘閱讀	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
English Language Education	S3	F3 Eng (whole form)	Leisure & Hobbies	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom, Edpuzzle, Newsela	15/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
Mathematics Education	S3	F3 Math (whole form	Ch.6,2 Special Lines in Triangles & Ch.6.3B Centres of Triangles	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
PSHE Education	S3	F3 Hist (whole form)	Cold War	Homework / Writing / Reflection, WB p. 36 - 38	eClass Classroom	17/05/2020	1 hr	The answer will be checked after school resumes.	11/5-17/5
PSHE Education	S3	F3 SEBS (whole form)	Economic concepts	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	17/05/2020	1 hr	eClass Classroom	11/5-17/5
PSHE Education	S3	F3 Geog (whole form)	Revision Quiz 2 on Natural hazards and Natural resources	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Google form	School Gmail, Subject Whatsapp Group, Google form	18/05/2020	1 hr	Google form	11/5-17/5
PSHE Education	S3	中三中史(全級)	第一個五年計劃(1953~1957)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom, Google Sites		1小時		11/5-17/5
Science Education	S3	F3 Chem (whole form)	Useful Materials from Crude Oil Part III	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Zoom live lesson	Google Classroom	17/05/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
Science Education	S3	F3 Phy (whole form)	More examples on lens	Video / Webpage, online Zoom lesson	Google Classroom, W	17/05/2020	1 hr		11/5-17/5
	Chinese Language Education English Language Education Mathematics Education PSHE Education PSHE Education PSHE Education Science Education	Chinese Language S3 Education S3 Education S3 Education S3 PSHE Education S3	Chinese Language Education	Chinese Language Education	Chinese Language S3 中三中文(全級) 1. 溫習(不求甚解)課文討論工作紙。 Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment: Education S3 中3 Eng (whole form) Leisure & Hobbies Path (Files/URL), Wideo / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test Sale Centres of Triangles & Ch6.3B Centres of Triangles & Writing / Reflection, WB p. 36 - 38 PSHE Education S3 F3 ElsS (whole form) Homework / Writing / Reflection WB p. 36 - 38 PSHE Education S3 F3 Geog (whole form) Revision Quiz 2 on Natural hazards and Natural resources Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Google form PSHE Education S3 中国中史(全級) 第一個五年計劃(1953~1957) Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage Science Education S3 F3 Chem (whole form) Useful Materials from Crude Oil Part III Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage Science Education S3 F3 Phy (whole More examples on lens Video / Webpage, online Zoom	Croup:	Assessment: Platform(s): Deadline (if applicable):	Assessment: Platform(s): Deadline (if working Time applicable): Working Time	Assessment: Platform(s): Deadline (if explicable): (hours): (hour

SOL	Science Education	S3	F3 Bio (whole form)	Non-infectious disease: Cardiovascular diseases (1) Fill in the student notes p.3 (2) online quiz	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	18/05/2020	30 mins	Google Classroom	11/5-17/5
LHW	Technology Education	S3	F3 CL (whole form)		Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, http://gg.gg/ust- appinventor-project	26/05/2020	15 hrs	eClass Classroom	11/5-17/5